COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE
Bus passes for all assigned students will be available at school orientations.
Having this on the first day will help drivers know their students
Students should be at the stop 10 minutes prior to the stop time.
Please allow extra time the first few weeks as new students are added and
drivers are working through their runs.

RUN 1 LAKE COVE CT & BURBAGE LAKE CIR 06:42 AM
BURBAGE LAKE CIR & GOLDENEYE CT 06:43 AM
BURBAGE LAKE CIR & FOREST LAKE CT 06:45 AM
BURBAGE LAKE CIR & CREEKSIDE CT 06:47 AM
BURBAGE LAKE CIR & OLDE BULLOCKS CIR (2) 06:48 AM
PELICAN CRES S & PELICAN VIEW CT 06:51 AM
BURBAGE LAKE CIR & PELICAN CRES N 06:52 AM
SENTRY WY N & CASTLEWOOD CIR 06:54 AM
CASTLEWOOD CIR & SANDGATE DR N 06:55 AM
CASTLEWOOD CIR & LAMPLIGHT CT 06:56 AM
CASTLEWOOD CIR & OAKEN GATE DR S 06:57 AM
School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:00 AM

RUN 2 IVANHOE CT & LEYTON PL 06:43 AM
DICKENS CT E & IVANHOE CT 06:47 AM
6921 RESPASS BEACH RD 06:49 AM
BURBAGE LANDING CIR & CHAMBERS LN 06:50 AM
BURBAGE LANDING CIR & GLASGOW ST 06:51 AM
BURBAGE LANDING CIR & CAMPBELL CT 06:53 AM
MCLAUREN DR & ROCKWOOD PL 06:57 AM
GRAYSTONE TRC & AMBERY CIR & MCLAUREN DR 06:58 AM
School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:00 AM

RUN 3 RIVER CLUB DR & BAYPORT LNDG 06:24 AM
REGATTA POINTE RD & ROCKPORT LNDG 06:26 AM
RIVER CLUB DR & BROOKSTONE WAY 06:28 AM
MARSH LANDING LN & RIVER CLUB DR 06:30 AM
HARBOUR POINTE DR & WATCH HARBOUR CT 06:35 AM
HARBOUR POINTE DR & BAY BREEZE DR 06:36 AM
DOCK LANDING CT & BAY BREEZE DR 06:38 AM
BAY BREEZE DR & BAY SHORE LN 06:40 AM
SPINNAKER COVE CT & COMPASS CT 06:43 AM
HARBOUR POINTE DR & WALKERS FERRY LN 06:44 AM
SPORTS CLUB RUN & TRADE WINDS DR 06:45 AM
SHOAL CREEK RD & GLENEAGLES WAY 06:47 AM

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:00 AM



RUN 4

RUN 5

RUN 6

RUN 7

6000 OLD COLLEGE DR

6000 OLD COLLEGE DR

BRADFORD DR & MAGNOLIA DR

MAGNOLIA DR & VERNON DR

CAMELLIA DR & MAPLEWOOD DR

BROOKWOOD DR & HARDY DR

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

PRICES FORK BLVD & BARCLAY PL

BERINGER RD @ CLUBHOUSE

PRICES FORK BLVD @ POOL

HUMPHREYS DR & MORELAND ST

LEE HALL AVE & HAMPTON ROADS PKWY

APPLE ST & ORCHARD COVE CT

APPLE ST & WHITEWOOD ST

6732 HAMPTON ROADS PKWY

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

BRIDGEPORT WAY @ BUILDING 1300

KNOTTS NECK RD & FRAZIER AVE

KNOTTS CREEK LN & WHITFIELD WAY

FERRY RD & HAZELCROFT DR

HAZELCROFT DR & WINBORNE DR

NANSEMOND RIVER BAPTIST CHURCH PARKING LOT
WINDY POINT DR & BENNETTS CREEK LNDG
TANGLEWOOD CT & S LINKS CIR

S LINKS CIR & LEGENDS WAY & MURIFIELD LOOP
S LINKS CIR & N BAY HILL CT

S LINKS CIR & SKIFFS LANDING LN

S LINKS CIR & DORAL WOODS CT

WING FOOT CT & S LINKS CIR

HUNTERS CREEK PL & S LINKS CIR

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

PUGHSVILLE RD & BELLFLOWER LN

3872 PUGHSVILLE RD

3800 PUGHSVILLE RD 2ND ENTRANCE @ MAILBOXES
4198 PUGHSVILLE RD

TOWNPOINT RD & QUEEN ST

TOWNPOINT RD & COLE AVE

TOWNPOINT RD & JOHN ST

TOWNPOINT RD & HUBBARD AVE

TOWNPOINT RD & MARLIN AVE

TOWNPOINT RD & MILES AVE

ANDERSON AVE & TOWNPOINT RD

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

06:50 AM
06:50 AM
06:51 AM
06:52 AM
06:54 AM
06:55 AM
07:00 AM

06:47 AM
06:49 AM
06:50 AM
06:52 AM
06:53 AM
06:55 AM
06:55 AM
06:57 AM
07:00 AM

06:24 AM
06:26 AM
06:29 AM
06:32 AM
06:33 AM
06:37 AM
06:39 AM
06:47 AM
06:48 AM
06:48 AM
06:49 AM
06:50 AM
06:51 AM
06:52 AM
07:00 AM

06:40 AM
06:40 AM
06:41 AM
06:44 AM
06:45 AM
06:46 AM
06:47 AM
06:48 AM
06:49 AM
06:50 AM
06:51 AM
07:00 AM



RUN 8

RUN 9

RUN 10

RUN 11

IRONSIDE DR @ BETWEEN BLDG 2002 & 2012
HARBOUR TOWNE PKWY & CAYMUS WAY
GATEWAY DR @ ENTRANCE TO APTS

PLUMMER BLVD & BRENT ST

FRANK ST & SKINNER BLVD

SKINNER BLVD & PLUMMER BLVD

BOAZ ST & CROWDY BLVD

BELLEHARBOUR CIR & TOWNPOINT RD

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

SHOULDERS HILL RD & SUMMIT DR

BILLINGS DR & LIVINGSTON ST

LIVINGSTON ST & HOLSTON CT

LIVINGSTON ST & ISLAND PARK CIR (1)
LIVINGSTON ST & ISLAND PARK CIR (2)
PRESTWICK ST & ROLLINGWOOD ST

CHILDRESS ST & TRITON RD

MERIDIAN PL & MARKHAM ST

VINEYARD PL & CABARET LN

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

N RIVER RD & WATERS EDGE LA
STONE HARBOUR CT & N JAMES DR
RIVER PARK DR & N JAMES DR
SHELTER COVE CT & BRIDGEWAY DR
SUMMERHOUSE DR & STOWE DR
BOWRIDER DR & BRIDGEWAY DR
DRIFTER DR & LONGTAIL DR
SHEFFIELD CT N & BURBAGE ACRES DR
BURBAGE ACRES DR & LIVERPOOL LA
BURBAGE ACRES DR & CHESHIRE DR
WINTHROPE DR & KILBOURNE WAY
ORKNEY CT & BURBAGE ACRES DR
School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

N RIVER RD & WAVEY DR

BROOKWOOD CT & BROOKWOOD DR
BROOKWOOD DR & CAMELLIA DR (1)
BRADFORD DR & CAMELLIA DR

OLD COLLEGE DR & CAMELLIA DR

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

06:36 AM
06:42 AM
06:44 AM
06:49 AM
06:50 AM
06:51 AM
06:52 AM
06:53 AM
07:00 AM

06:35 AM
06:36 AM
06:37 AM
06:38 AM
06:39 AM
06:41 AM
06:42 AM
06:45 AM
06:46 AM
07:00 AM

06:26 AM
06:28 AM
06:30 AM
06:32 AM
06:33 AM
06:35 AM
06:36 AM
06:44 AM
06:46 AM
06:47 AM
06:49 AM
06:51 AM
07:00 AM

06:48 AM
06:52 AM
06:53 AM
06:54 AM
06:55 AM
07:00 AM



RUN 12

RUN 13

WINDWARD LA & KETCHES CT

BREEZEPORT WAY & WINDWARD LN

MAINSAIL LA & PORTHOLE PL (2)

MAINSAIL LA @ ENTRANCE TO LOOP

3900 BREEZEPORT WAY (ENTRANCE TO APTS)
CANAAN CIR & JEHU ST (2)

CANAAN CIR & ZEBULON CT

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CHAMPIONS WAY & EARLY FORT RD

SKEET RD & FREEMAN AVE

OLD TOWNPOINT RD & SKEET RD

OLD TOWNPOINT RD & HUNTERS CT

MCLAUREN DR & CAMBRIDGE DR

CAMBRIDGE DR & OAKGLEN DR

TOWNSEND PL & BRAEBOURNE CT

School: COLONEL FRED CHERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL

06:40 AM
06:40 AM
06:42 AM
06:43 AM
06:45 AM
06:49 AM
06:50 AM
07:00 AM

06:42 AM
06:44 AM
06:45 AM
06:48 AM
06:52 AM
06:53 AM
06:57 AM
07:00 AM



